
“LITTLE CHURCH” SCHEDULE
Sunday, October 8, 2023

8:30 Jessica Gilson/Lexi Polster
10:00 Jessica Gilson/ mason kinnard

Sunday, October 15, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/Noah Gilson
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Anna Massart

Sunday, October 22, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/Noah Gilson
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Evie Micolichek

Sunday, October 29, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/Isaac Gilson
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Lexie Kinnard 

Sunday, November 5, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/Lexi Polster
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Anna Massart

                                  
Sunday, November 12, 2023

8:30 Jessica Gilson/Noah Gilson
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Evie Micolichek

Sunday, November 19, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/Lexi Polster
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Mason Kinnard

Sunday, December 3, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/ Isaac Gilson
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Mia

Sunday, December 10, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/Noah Gilson
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Anna Massart

Sunday, December 17, 2023
8:30 Jessica Gilson/Lexi Polster
10:00 Jessica Gilson/Mia

TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION
Jessica Gilson 621-6776

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
Katie Lukes          920-536-0920

HELPERS
        Lexi Polster 837-2141 830am
       Evie Micolichek

Anna Massart 265-9690 10am
Gilson Kids                      621-6776  both
Lawdon Tanck                606-0518 10am
Mason/Lexie Kinnard       619-0518 10am
Mia

Please arrive 15 min before Mass to set up the 
room and get the material ready for when class 
starts. If you cannot make it please find a 
replacement.


